ST 201010
ST 201020
ST 201030
ST 201040
ST 201050

ANA PLAKA
(MAIN PLATE)
ST 201P01

YAN PLAKA
(SIDE PLATE)
ST 201P02

ANA KAPAK
(MAIN COVER)
ST 201P03

UST KAPAK
(TOP COVER)
ST 201P04

TABAN SACI
(ASSEMBLY
PLATE)

ST 201P05

175mm OTOMAT
RAYI

(175mm FUSE
RAIL)

ST 201P06

250mm OTOMAT
RAYI

(250mm FUSE
RAIL)

ST 201P07

300mm OTOMAT
RAYI

(300mm FUSE
RAIL)

ST 201P08

.»v
=
=
=
=
=

—

(@

< (H(% @

NOTR BARASI
(NEUTRAL-
EARTH BUSBAR)
TTA 211113

M6 OZEL PUL
(M6 SPECIAL
WASHER)
TTA 100206

M6 FLAN LI
SOMUN
(M6 NUT)
SB 104602

M3 SOMUN
(M3 NUT)
TTA 200003

M6 KARE SOMUN
(M6 SQUARE
NUT)

M6 ZOLATOR
(M6 INSULATOR)
TTA 211129

M5x30 PLAST K
C VATA

(M5x30 PLASTIC
SCREW)

TTA 211131

M5 PLAST K
BA LIC VATA
(M5 PLASTIC
HEAD SCREW)
TTA 040500

M4x7 C VATA
(M4x7 SCREW)
TTA 000407



M3x12 C VATA
(M3x12 SCREW)
TTA 030312

M3x14 C VATA
(M3x14 SCREW)
TTA 000314

M4x20 C VATA
(M4x20 SCREW)
TTA 000420

M5x8 C VATA
(M5x8 SCREW)
TTA 000508

M5x10 C VATA
(M5x10 SCREW)
TTA 000510

M5x15 C VATA
(M5x15 SCREW)
TTA 000515

MENTE E
(HINGE)
ST 201P09

KLT
(LOCK)
ST 201P10

BAKIR BARA
(BUSBAR)
ST 201P11



